## Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY DATA					
Name         Execution Date				Execution Date	
Leo Baschy 03/28/2007					
RECEIVING PARTY DATA					
Name:	Niresip LLC				
Street Address:	2436 N. Federal Highway #176				
City:	Lighthouse Point				
State/Country:	FLORIDA				
Postal Code:	33064				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1					
Property Type			Number		
Application Number: 1169		11692	208		
CORRESPONDENCE DATA					
Fax Number:       (209)785-6672         Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.       Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.         Email:       easign.2006@nrvr.com					
Correspondent Name:     Leo Baschy       Address Line 1:     POBox 129					
Address Line 1:       POBox 129         Address Line 4:       Copperopolis, CALIFORNIA 95228-0129					
Address Line 4. Copperopolis, CALIFORNIA 95226-0129					
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			UIVAC-U-1		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Leo Baschy		
Total Attachments: 1 source=uspatappUIVAC-U-1asg#page1.tif					

Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (08-03) Docket Number (Optional)					
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION					
Whereas, INVe, Leo Baschy of Copperopolis, hereafter					
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in User Interface					
For Variable Access Control System					
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on March 28th 2007					
Application Number 11 / 692, 208					
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and					
Whereas, Nines ip LLC of Lighthouse Point, FL 33064 here referred					
to "assignee" whose mailing address is 2436 N. Federal Highway #176 is					
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;					
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of					
LMA					
Signature					
State of <u>Califorma</u> State of <u>Leo Baschy</u> Printed Name/Registration No., if applicable					
County of Saula Clava)					
Before me personally appeared said LEO MARTIN BASCHY					
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this $28th$					
day of MARCH, 20 01 Tave Zhay					
Seal JANE ZHANG COMM. # 144385 Notary PUBLC-CAUFORNIA Note: Signatures of allufte livento's of assignees of fecord of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required. See berwy:					
Total offorms are submitted.					

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document, This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

## PATENT REEL: 019080 FRAME: 0579

## RECORDED: 03/28/2007